

235 State Vs. Himanshu Johar

Present: None

In reference to the instructions and guidelines issued by the Hon'ble High Court which were further extended from time to time and further in reference to order dated 30.09.2020 passed by the learned District & Sessions Judge, Sangrur, the matter stands adjourned to 19.11.2020 for the purpose and the manner already fixed. Parties be informed through counsels. Necessary compliance be made accordingly, as per previous order.

Dated: 01.10.2020

(Rakesh Kumar)
Stenographer-II

(Ajit Pal Singh)
ACJ(SD)/CJM,
Sangrur.
UID No.PB0265