

CNR No: PBGDA10016662022

CIS No: CHI-236-2022

State VS Jarnail Singh

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

An exemption application moved on behalf of accused Jarnail Singh is allowed for today only in view of the reasons mentioned in the application.

For consideration on charge, to come up on 25.11.2022.

Date of order 13.10.2022
Nisha, Stenographer

(Mandeep Singh)
JMIC/Batala.
UID No. PB0409