

State of Punjab VS Makhan Singh

CHI-236-2025

Present: Sh. Guriqbal Singh, Id. APP for the State.

Challan presented today. Report of Ahlmad seen. It be checked and registered. Let notice to the accused be issued for 03.05.2025.

Date of Order: 20.03.2025
Amarjeet

Manu Mittu, PCS
SDJM/Budhlada
(UID PB0383).