

CHA-236-2022

State vs Gurdas Singh

Present: APP for the State
Accused present with counsel Sh. AK Goyal Adv,

No DW is present. On request of counsel, adjourned to
18.08.2025 for evidence of defendant.

Date of order: 29.07.2025

Bhim

Gurmeet Kaur, PCS
JMIC/Budhladha
UID No. PB0825